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2016-2017 Wyoming CPM Program Cohort Dates 
Classes meet from 8:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. 

For more information contact Rhonda Priest at Laramie County Community College 307.778.1356 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Session Topics Cohort 1 
Cheyenne 

1 Orientation  
Knowing/Managing Yourself  
Communicating for Leadership Success 
Managing in the Wyoming Public Sector  
Capstone Project  
Strategic Planning 

Tuesday, October 4, 2016 
Wednesday, October 5, 2016 
Thursday, October 6, 2016 
 

2 Project Planning 
Managing the Project 
Implementing the Project 

Tuesday, November 15, 2016 
Wednesday, November 16, 2016 
 

3 Understanding and Using Public Policy  
Managing Public and Nonprofit Finances 

Tuesday, December 6, 2016 
Wednesday, December 7, 2016 
Thursday, December 8, 2016 
 

4 Leading Change  
Appreciative Inquiry 
Visionary Leadership 
 

Tuesday, January 10, 2017 
Wednesday, January 11, 2017 
 

5 Public Speaking  
Mediation & Conflict Management 
 

Tuesday, January 31, 2017 
Wednesday, February 1, 2017 
 

6 “The Leadership Challenge” 
Understanding Organizational Culture 
Legislative Law  

Tuesday, March 7, 2017 
Wednesday, March 8, 2017 
Thursday, March 9, 2017 

7 Maximize EQ 
Motivating Others/Team Building 

Tuesday, April 11, 2017 
Wednesday, April  12, 2017 
 

8 Diversity in the Workplace  
Behavioral Based Interviewing 
Coaching and Performance 
Management 

Tuesday, May 9, 2017 
Wednesday, May 10, 2017 
 

9 Crucial Conversations Tuesday, June 6, 2017 
Wednesday, June 7, 2017 
 

10 Ethical Behavior 
HR Legal Issues 
Program Closing and Evaluation 

Tuesday, August 8, 2017 
Wednesday, August 9, 2017 
 

11 Capstone Project Presentations 
Graduation 
 

Tuesday, September 12, 2017 
Wednesday, September 13, 2017 
Thursday, September 14, 2017 


